Bus

Bus 40 Sotrama 40 : Worocourou 2 Samé

Direction
Worcourou-samé — Terminus Samé

54 stops

Open route schedule

Worcourou-samé

Arret

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Carrefour

Arrét

Soudan Da

Mbido Keita Carré

Daba Ka Da

Babemba Da

Arrét

Arrét

Magasin Echangeur

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Candiguida

Arrét

Arrét

Route schedule
Worcourou-samé — Terminus Samé

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Worcourou-samé
Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Sirakoro \‘

o] \ LLLE S —
Sirakoro Dounf{ng

Koulouninko

-
%
Lafiabougau \;?"9 =
G
Z ACL 2000
Ié. 15._,‘0
P
ydouman ﬁ"'-b,-

B 40— Sotrama 40 : Worocourou = Sameé

Go to website

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

P

Ngabakoro

Médina Col

_—

Niaré

RNS

X %\
Ay

e W

® Dpé\n\§\teetMap conBnatrsol

et

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-40-2087206233-2449011932
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-40-2087206233-2449011932
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-40-2087206233-2449011932

Arrét

Kola Ka Pont

Arrét

Pharmacie Da

Arrét

Capitaine Ka Da

Arrét

Aba Ka Dibiso Da

Station Fofana

Station Da

Nour Placi

Arrét

Station Da

GMS Da

Arrét

Station Da

Missiri Da

Arrét

Arrét

Lassa Sirafara

Arrét

Pharmacie Da

Samé Ponda

Arrét

Suguda

Arrét

Machineso Da

Arrét

Arrét



Suguda

Robinet Da

Eglise Da

Terminus Samé



Direction Route schedule

Terminus Samé — Wourcourou Terminus Samé — Wourcourou
42 stops Monday 07:59
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:59
Terminus Samé

Wednesday 07:59
Eglise Da

Thursday 07:59
Robinet Da

Friday 07:59
Suguda
Arrét Saturday 07:59
Arrét Sunday 07:59
Arrét

Route info
Arrét Direction: Terminus Samé

Stops: 42
Arrét

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

Machineso Da

Arrét

Suguda

Robinet Da

Arrét

Pharmacie Da

Arrét

Lassa Sirafara

Arrét

Missiri Da

Badialan Terminus

Arrét

GMS Da

Station Da

Arrét

Station Etoile Yoro


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-40-2087206233-2449011932

Station Oryx

Arrét Sotrama

Aba Ka Dibiso Da

Arret Sotrama

Arret Sotrama

Capitaine Ka Da

Boulangerie Da

Kolo Ka Pont da

Arrét Sotrama

Womikorobougou Ecolso Da

Arret Sotrama

Magasin Da

Malimag Da

Arret Babembada

Arrét

Arrét Garantiguibougou

Wourcourou

40 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



